
Council Book Schedule 2023-2024 

Meeting date Reminder day 
MINUTES & all other 
material due by 
10am* 

Blue Book to Print Blue Book despatch 
TABLED items due by 
4pm* 

            

Friday, 8 December 2023 Tuesday, 21 November 
Monday, 27 
November 

Wednesday, 29 
November 

Thursday, 30 
November 

Thursday, 7 December 

            

            

Friday, 26 January 2024 Monday, 8 January Monday, 15 January Wednesday, 17 January Thursday, 18 January Thursday, 25 January 

            

            

Friday, 8 March 2024 Monday, 19 February Monday, 26 February Wednesday, 28 February Thursday, 29 February Thursday, 7 March 

            

            

Friday, 19 April 2024 Thursday, 28 March  Monday, 8 April  Wednesday, 10 April Thursday, 11 April Thursday, 18 April 

            

            

Friday, 17 May 2024 Friday, 26 April Friday, 3 May Wednesday, 8 May Thursday, 9 May Thursday, 16 May 

            

            

Friday, 12 July 2024 Monday, 24 June Monday, 1 July Wednesday, 3 July Thursday, 4 July Thursday, 11 July 

            

            

Friday, 27 September 
2024 

Monday, 2 September 
Monday, 9 
September 

Wednesday, 18 
September 

Thursday, 19 
September 

Thursday, 26 
September 

            

            

Friday, 8 November 2024 Friday, 18 October Friday, 25 October  Wednesday, 30 October Thursday, 31 October Thursday, 7 November 

            

            

Friday, 13 December 
2024 

Monday, 25 November Monday, 2 December Wednesday, 4 December Thursday, 5 December 
Thursday, 12 
December 

            

 
 
*Please note that we cannot guarantee the inclusion of any material submitted after the 10am deadline on the date which minutes and all other material 
fall due.  Any material which is submitted after this deadline will be included in the next Council Book. 


